

Mr.Salman Khurshid, Seniors Advocate
Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Senior Advocate
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Advocate on Record
Ms. Shama Usmani, Advocate
Mr. Aman Khullar, Advocate
Mr.Kamna Singh, Advocate

Mr. Shyam Divan, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR
Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, AOR

Mr.V.Shekhar.Sr.Adv
Mr.R.K.Singh.Adv
Mrs.Neeraj Singh.Adv
Kumar Gaurav.aDV
Ms.Ritu Reniwal.Adv
Ms.Anzu.K.Varkey AOR

Mr. Talha Abdul Rahman, AOR
Mr. Tom Joseph, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.09.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER