

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8536/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-01-2020 in SB No. 36694/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

UMESH CHANDRA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10761-10767/2020 (XI) (Mentioned)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.89911/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.89913/2020-EXEMPTION FROM  
FILING O.T. and IA No.89910/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT..)

Date : 19-10-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kausar Raza Faridi, AOR(mentioned by)

Ms. Parul Shukla, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Priyank Upadhyay, AOR  
Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, AOR  
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR  
Mr. Rakesh Mishra, AOR  
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Tom Joseph, AOR  
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, AOR  
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR  
Mr. Sanjay Rastogi, AOR  
Mr. Akshat Srivastava, AOR  
Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, AOR  
Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR  
Mr. Talha Abdul Rahman, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List both the matters on 20.10.2022 for disposal.

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)