

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8536/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-01-2020 in SB No. 36694/2018 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

UMESH CHANDRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

IA No 92940 of 2020 in SLP(C) No. 10761-10767/2020 (XI)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.89911/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.89913/2020-EXEMPTION FROM
FILING O.T. and IA No.89910/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

Date : 10-11-2022 IA No 92940/20 was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALAmentioned by: Ms Pooja Dhar, AOR
Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No 92940 of 2020 in SLP(C) No. 10761-10767/2020

- 1 Upon being mentioned, taken on board.
- 2 List the application on 22 November 2022 before an appropriate Bench.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR